
COVEBURGESS 6-8 Cole Street, Studio 11, SE1 4YH London

Office split  01.09.15

COLLABORATION HOUSE

CHARLOTTE STREET PROPERTY
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COVEBURGESS Potential office unit sizes

5

1

2

5

3 6

FLOOR PLANS

2

3Unit 1 on Basement 70m2 approx

Basement Lower Ground Floor Ground Floor First Floor

Unit 2 on Basement 70m2 approx

Unit 3 on Lower Ground floor 60m2 
approx

Unit 4 on Lower Ground floor 70m2 
approx

4

5 Unit 5 on Ground Floor 85m2 approx Unit 3 on First floor 70m2 approx


